



NOTE:

REF. NO. 31, PART NO. 500-407 USED ON PAVERS STARTING AT SERIAL NO. 5362 THRU 6003.

REF. NO. 33, PART NO. 500-435 USED ON PAVERS STARTING AT SERIAL NO. 6010 AND UP.

REF. NO. 10, PART NO. 119 L NOT SHOWN

40	500-820	Yoke Mount	2
17	500-821	Box Back Screed Anchor	2
38	500-758	Yoke Side Plate	2
36	500-434	Block Bushing	2
35	500-434	Cotter Pin 3/16 x 2" LG.	2
34	500-433	Hex Slotted Nut 1-1/4	2
33	500-435	Attaching Pin	2
32	500-420	Block Bushing	2
31	500-436	Attaching Pin (Special)	2
30	500-408	Block	2
28	500-433	Hex Nut (Special) w/ 500-434	4
28	500-194	Cotter Pin 3/16 x 3 1/2" LG.	2
27	131	Yoke	2
26	150	Yoke Side Plate	2
25	500-234	Hex Head Cap Screw 1/2-13 x 4" LG.	2
24	157	Scored Screw Nut	2
23	130A	Pinion Gear	2
22	500-160	Hex Head Cap Screw 3/4-10 x 1 1/2" LG. GR5	4
21	500-080	Hex Nut 1/2-13 NC	12
20	500-058	Lockwasher 1/2	8
19	125	Jam Nut 3/4-10 NC	4
18	120 R	End Angle (Right Hand)	1
17	120 L	End Angle (Left Hand)	1
16	500-059	Hex Head Cap Screw 1/2-13 x 1 1/4 LG.	8
15	124	Gear Rack (Right Side)	2
14	500-230	Grease Fitting 1/8 NPT 45°	4
13	500-227	Std. Flat Washer 3/4	2
12	500-226	Std. Lockwasher 3/4	2
11	500-225	Hex Head Cap Screw 3/4-10 x 1 1/4 LG.	2
10	119 L	Screed Extension (Left Side)	1
9	119 R	Screed Extension (Right Side)	1
8	132	Set Collar	2
7	500-200	Socket Head Setscrew 3/8-16 x 3/4 LG.	2
6	130	Pinion and Shaft	2
5	500-178	Grease Fitting 1/8 NPT (Straight)	2
4	500-164	Pinion Shaft Bearing Assembly	4
3	500-012	Hex Nut 3/4-16 NC - Self Locking	2
2	500-056	Std. Lockwasher 3/8	8
1	500-004	Std. Flat Washer 3/8	8

REV.	DATE	DESCRIPTION	BY	CHK
1				

17-171

LAYTON MANUFACTURING COMPANY
SALIM, OREGON

TITLE: **SCREED EXTENSION ASSY.**

PAVER

REV. 7-85

PROJECT: PAVES H 500

DATE: 3-10-72

BY: HONE

NO. 1412